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Table 1-20: Labour share

2016
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2000%E| 2005 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 [ 2011 [ 2012 | 2013 | 2014
6 70. 69.

72.1 67.9 69. 71.5 68.9
71.1 68.5 70.7 69.9 67.9
71.3 68.1 68.6 73.8 70.8
70.2 67.4 68.7 70.4 69.0
72.0 66.7 65.4 68.3 66.6
69.1 70.6 70.2 73.4 72.5
51.2 53.0 55.5 56.8 57.2
70.7 69.4 68.2 73.6 69.2
41.3 45.0 48.8 54.4 51.3
53.3 50.6 48.9 49.9 49.4
49.2 47.4 44.4 48.0 48.6
57.7 61.2 62.0 62.0 59.6
43.6 43.9 41.7 44.7 39.9
31.1 32.1 31.2 32.5 31.2
24.1 25.6 25.1 18.2 19.0
31.8 27.7 29.5 30.5 29.7
70.7 68.9 66.1 67.7 67.0
59.3 63.1 68.8 64.9 65.0
41.0 40.5 42.1 44.0 43.7
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Table 1-21: Average annual labour productivity growth rates, total economy
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JPN
USA
CAN
GBR
DEU
FRA
ITA
NLD
BEL
DNK
SWE
FIN
NOR
ESP
KOR
AUS
NZL

1.3
2.0
2.4
0.6
1.5
1.3
0.6
2.5
0.9
1.5
2.6
1.8
1.0
0.4
4.3
0.7
0.0

0.2
0.8
-0.1

2.1

-0.7

0.0 0.7 1.7 -0.4
0.1 0.6 0.9 0.5
1.4 0.2 1.1 2.0
1.2 -1.3 -0.1 0.3
2.1 0.5 0.7 0.4
1.1 0.3 1.7 -0.1
0.5 -0.3 0.2 -0.6

0.7 -0.2 0.3 0.8
-0.5 -0.3 0.4 0.7

0.1 0.5 -0.1 0.2
0.7 -0.1 0.9 0.8
1.6 -1.6 0.2 0.3

-0.8 0.8 0.1 0.6
1.6 2.5 1.7 0.7
6.6 -2.9 54 -1.0
2.1 *3.4 *1.6 *1.4
1.3 3.1 -14 -0.9
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